
Model Mould-
board

Number of
Mouldboard

Cut
Width

Cut
Depth

Chassis 
Height Security Total

Weight
Power

Minimum
MF-2 L
MF-3 L
MF-4 L
MF-5 L
MF-2 P
MF-3 P
MF-4 P
MF-5 P
MF-2 LM
MF-3 LM
MF-4 LM
MF-5 LM
MF-2 PM
MF-3 PM
MF-4 PM
MF-5 PM

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

2
3
4
5
2
3
4
5
2
3
4
5
2
3
4
5

90 cm
135 cm
180 cm
225 cm
80 cm

120 cm
160 cm
225 cm
90 cm

135 cm
180 cm
225 cm
80 cm

120 cm
160 cm
225 cm

20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm
20 to 40  cm

72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)
72 cm (free)

Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse
Bolt-Fuse

Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control
Shock Control 

300 kg
430 kg
580 kg
650 kg
412 kg
528 kg
644 kg
805 kg
364 kg
526 kg
708 kg
870 kg
476 kg
618 kg
832 kg

1010 kg

75 hp
90 hp

120 hp
150 hp
85 hp

105 hp
140 hp
175 hp
75 hp
90 hp

120 hp
150 hp
80 hp

105 hp
140 hp
175 hp

AIVECA MF
PLOW LINE STANDARD

www.ikedamaq.com.br

AIVECA MF - 3 PM

The IKEDA project makes the 
difference

Shock Control

• Works at desired depth in any soil condition.

• Lateral stability (does not “pull” the tractor) and 
homogenous work depth.

• Perfect incorporation of the stubble.

• Two plow lines to meet the needs of the producer: 
“STANDARD” and “HD” for extra duty work.

The mouldboard comes in 
contact with an obstacle.

The Shock Control is activated, 
disenga-ging the mouldboard.

Fixed Mounted Mouldboard Plow

The mouldboard rearms automatically 
with the simple lifting of 

the implement.

Return to the 
normal work.

MF - 4 L
Fixed Mounted Mouldboard Plow
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